

ã  
ITEM NO.34

COURT NO.9

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).678/2011

RISSAL SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on Default)

Date: 21/08/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pradeep Kumar Yadav, Adv.  
Mr. Ajit Kumar Pande, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K. K. Mahalik, Adv.  
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Counsel for the petitioner has sought eight weeks' time to take steps  
for substituted service on Respondent No. 2, which is granted.

| (Jayant Kumar Arora)  
|Sr. P.A.

| |(S.S.R.Krishna)  
| |Court Master

|